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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

00183189
00470150
00362031
00183187
00183194
00183197
00183201
00183195
00418701
00217172
00183196
00183193
00362037
00183224
00183223
00362157
00362135
00183410
00362138
00183409
00362137
00362040
00362042
00183408
00217126
00183188
00183411
00183229

Ersatz

00183188

00602990

Beschreibung

Scharnier
Abdeckplatte
Rost

Scharnier
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Rost
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Mulde
Brennerkopf
Brennerdeckel
Gehause-Ruckteil
Turdichtung
Scharnierplatte
Sockel

Wanne

Winkel

Schiene

Winkel

Blende
Kombirost
Backblech

Fuss
Gehauseseitenteil
Scharnier
Scheibe

Feder



0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0055
0056
0057

00432780
00183418
00183420
00183421
00183242
00183243
00489675
00183235
00183234
00362147
00183245
00362146
00362145
00183244
00362057
00362686
00481327
00362058
00183248
00183249
00183250
00166246
00183422
00418980
00481328
00481326
00419088
00481330
00481332

00481786

00155333

00032196

00650242

00263487

Bedienblende
Drehgriff-Kochstelle
Drehgriff-Temperatur
Drehgriff-Vorwahl
Kontrolllampe
Kontrolllampe
Schalter
Wahlschalter
Temperaturregler
Innentdr

Dichtung
Frontglasscheibe
Turgriff
Tadrscharnier
Heizung-Oberhitze
Abdeckung

Fettfilter
Heizung-Unterhitze
Lampenglas
Dichtung

Lampe
Lampenfassung
Klemme
Temperaturbegrenzer
Fligelrad
Ringheizung
Dichtung
Geblasemotor

Brennerkelch



0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0100
3001
3002
3003

00183254
00183255
00183253
00183433
00183434
00481333
00481331
00470045
00489676
00419045
00183252
00362149
00362150
00183423
00418981
00362151
00362152
00489683
00183228
00432437
00362685
00183190
00585699
00188205
00188206
00188208

00176866

00642298

Thermoelement
Zundkopf

Dichtung

Klammer

Feder

Brennerkelch
Brennerkelch

Rohr

Gashahn
Elektromagnet
Zundtransformator
Rohrverbindungsstiick
Rohrverbindungsstlick
Dichtung
Anschlusseinheit
Rohrverbindungsstiick
Rohrverbindungsstiick
Uhr

Taste

Gitter

Universalpfanne
Auflage
Gebrauchs/Aufstellanleitung
Disensatz Erdgas
Disensatz FlUissiggas

Disensatz Erdgas



